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EUROPEAN JUDO UNION CADET  EUROPEAN  CUP  2011   TOP RANKING
Weight category: Men +90 kg

RESULTS
1
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3
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7
7

FABIAN, Attila HUN
TOKAREV, Nikita KAZ
PALEJ, Tibor HUN
SILVA, Marco BRA
SPILER, Andraz SLO
CORRALES, Ismael SUI
BOUIZGARNE, Benjamin GER
ROLLWAGE, Lukas GER
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+90 kg
(20 competitors)


